
DRINKS

SPARKLING
10AURELIA PROSECCO

South Eastern Australia | Delicious light bubbles of pear, zesty
lemon and a creamy finish.  

45

MIO CAPELLO PROSECCO
King Valley VIC | Fruity pear and floral, with a refreshing acidity for a
clean finish.

10 45

90PIPER-HEIDSECK CUVEE BRUT
Reims, France | Delicious, fresh and elegant. Citrus, white fruits and
toasted bread. 

ST AIME PINOT GRIS
King Valley VIC | Elegant, fresh blend of honeysuckle, citrus and green
apple notes. 

10 14 45

MITOLO JESTER PINOT GRIGIO
McLaren Vale SA | Soft, lush and crisp. Pear, peach and lemon with green
apple. 

10 14 45

WICKS ESTATE RIESLING
Adelaide Hills SA | Bright lime fruit with slatey mineral acidity combined
with lovely texture to finish

10 14 45

ROBERT OATLEY SIGNATURE 
SERIES CHARDONNAY
Margaret River WA |A bright, mid-weight, white peach-accented, gently
oaked wine. A premium chardonnay from the highest performing
Chardonnay region. 

11 15 47

RED

PREMIX

WHITE & ROSE
PIKORUA SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough NZ | Classic Marlborough. Tropical notes, hint of herbs and
citrus zest.

10 14 45

GIESEN ESTATE 
SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough NZ | Crisp and refreshing, vibrant tropical fruits with freshly
cut herbs, subtle sweetness and classic Marlborough acidity.

10 14 45

MARQUIS DE PENNAUTIER ROSE
Languedoc-Roussillon, France |Deliciously thirst-quenching. Citrus and
white pear with a beautiful dry finish.    

9 12 42

BROWN BROTHERS MOSCATO
Wonderfully spritzy on the palate, this aromatic sweet white has
abundant flavours of sherbet and crunchy tropical fruits

10 14 45

POCKETWATCH PINOT NOIR
Central Ranges, NSW. Bright red cherry and raspberry fruits, gentle earthy
forest floor complexity and only the lightest touch of oak.

ROBERT OATLEY SIGNATURE SERIES 
PINOT NOIR
Victoria | Lovely varietal intensity in the wild strawberry and cherry, lightly
savoury spectrum, vibrant and juicy, with gentle French oak influence.

QUILTY & GRANSDEN SHIRAZ
Central Ranges & orange, NSW | Elegant and complex. Velvety
texture with lifted plums and white pepper.

MITOLO JESTER SHIRAZ
McLaren Vale, SA | Medium bodied with soft tannins, fruits of red
currant, red plum, blackberry and a savoury finish.  

HENTLEY FARM VILLAIN & VIXEN 
SHIRAZ 
Barossa Valley, SA | Rich Barossa fruit with a soft and approachable
texture, look for plum, mulberries, raspberries and an array of spices.

PENFOLDS KH 76 
SHIRAZ CABERNET
South Australia | Full-flavouredstyle with excellent fruit, well-rounded
structure, and balanced oak

12 16 52

PENFOLD MAX’S 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
South Australia | Ripe plum, blueberry and sweet spice - undeniably South
Australian shiraz.

68

ROBERT OATLEY SIGNATURE 
SERIES CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Margaret River, WA | A full-flavoured yet finely structured Cabernet of
great appeal: black berries and fine tannin. 

15 4711

BEER | CIDER | PREMIX

TAP BEER
Please see bar as our Tap Beers may change seasonally

LOCAL
CASCADE PREMIUM LIGHT
CARLTON DRY
PURE BLONDE
COOPERS PALE ALE
VICTORIA BITTER

CROWN LAGER

HAHN SUPER DRY GF
COOPERS SPARKLING ALE

STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE

IMPORTED
HEINEKEN
CORONA
PERONI
ASAHI
GUINNESS

CIDER
STRONGBOW CLASSIC
STRONGBOW DRY
STRONGBOW SWEET
REKORDELIG

JIM BEAM WHITE & COLA
VODKA CRUISE VARIETIES
CANADIAN CLUB & DRY
SMIRNOFF ICE
JACK DANIEL’S & COLA
JAMESON & COLA
SUNTORY-196 VARIETIES

COCKTAILS
APEROL SPRITZ
Soda water, Prosecco, Aperol

16

FRUIT TINGLE
Lemonade, Blue Curacao, Vodka and dash raspberry syrup

18

SUMMER DREAM
Apple juice, peach schnapps. vodka and raspberry syrup

18

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Espresso coffee, Kahluha and vodka

19

PINA COLADA
Pineapple juice, coconut milk and white rum

19

MOJITO
Soda water, lime juice, white rum, sugar syrup and mint leaves

20

MARGARITA
Triple sec, tequila and lime juice

20

150ml 250ml Bottle

QUILTY & GRANSDEN CHARDONNAY
Orange, NSW | Elegant and fresh. Lightly textured with flavours of
peaches and vanilla.

9 12 40

10 14 45

11 15 47

9 12 42

10 14 45

13 18 62

150ml 250ml Bottle

8.0
9.8
9.8

9.8
9.8

9.8
10.1
10.3
12.2

10.2
10.2
10.2
10.2
12.4

13.6
13.6
13.6

14.6
14.6

14.6
14.6

9.2
9.2
9.2

13.5

Please ask our staff for our non-alcoholic menu



DRINKS

SPARKLING

MIO CAPELLO PROSECCO
King Valley VIC | Fruity pear and floral, with a refreshing acidity for a
clean finish.

10 45

MITOLO JESTER PINOT GRIGIO
McLaren Vale SA | Soft, lush and crisp. Pear, peach and lemon with green
apple. 

10 14 45

RED

PREMIX

WHITE & ROSE

GIESEN ESTATE 
SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough NZ | Crisp and refreshing, vibrant tropical fruits with freshly
cut herbs, subtle sweetness and classic Marlborough acidity.

10 14 45

BROWN BROTHERS MOSCATO
Wonderfully spritzy on the palate, this aromatic sweet white has
abundant flavours of sherbet and crunchy tropical fruits

10 14 45

POCKETWATCH PINOT NOIR
Central Ranges, NSW. Bright red cherry and raspberry fruits, gentle earthy
forest floor complexity and only the lightest touch of oak.

ROBERT OATLEY SIGNATURE SERIES 
PINOT NOIR
Victoria | Lovely varietal intensity in the wild strawberry and cherry, lightly
savoury spectrum, vibrant and juicy, with gentle French oak influence.

QUILTY & GRANSDEN SHIRAZ
Central Ranges & orange, NSW | Elegant and complex. Velvety
texture with lifted plums and white pepper.

MITOLO JESTER SHIRAZ
McLaren Vale, SA | Medium bodied with soft tannins, fruits of red
currant, red plum, blackberry and a savoury finish.  

HENTLEY FARM VILLAIN & VIXEN 
SHIRAZ 
Barossa Valley, SA | Rich Barossa fruit with a soft and approachable
texture, look for plum, mulberries, raspberries and an array of spices.

PENFOLDS KH 76 
SHIRAZ CABERNET
South Australia | Full-flavouredstyle with excellent fruit, well-rounded
structure, and balanced oak

12 16 52

PENFOLD MAX’S 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
South Australia | Ripe plum, blueberry and sweet spice - undeniably South
Australian shiraz.

68

ROBERT OATLEY SIGNATURE 
SERIES CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Margaret River, WA | A full-flavoured yet finely structured Cabernet of
great appeal: black berries and fine tannin. 

15 4711

BEER | CIDER | PREMIX

TAP BEER
Please see bar as our Tap Beers may change seasonally

LOCAL
CASCADE PREMIUM LIGHT
CARLTON DRY
PURE BLONDE
COOPERS PALE ALE
VICTORIA BITTER
CARLTON DRAUGHT
COOPERS SPARKLING ALE

IMPORTED
HEINEKEN
CORONA
ASAHI
GUINNESS

CIDER
STRONGBOW
DEEDS
MERCURY

JIM BEAM WHITE & COLA
VODKA CRUISE VARIETIES
CANADIAN CLUB & DRY
SMIRNOFF ICE
JACK DANIEL’S & COLA
SUNTORY-196 VARIETIES

COCKTAILS
APEROL SPRITZ
Soda water, Prosecco, Aperol

16

FRUIT TINGLE
Lemonade, Blue Curacao, Vodka and dash raspberry syrup

18

SUMMER DREAM
Apple juice, peach schnapps. vodka and raspberry syrup

18

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Espresso coffee, Kahluha and vodka

19

PINA COLADA
Pineapple juice, coconut milk and white rum

19

MOJITO
Soda water, lime juice, white rum, sugar syrup and mint leaves

20

MARGARITA
Triple sec, tequila and lime juice

20

150ml 250ml Bottle

QUILTY & GRANSDEN CHARDONNAY
Orange, NSW | Elegant and fresh. Lightly textured with flavours of
peaches and vanilla.

9 12 40

10 14 45

11 15 47

9 12 42

10 14 45

13 18 62

150ml 250ml Bottle

6.6
8.4
8.4

8.4
8.6

8.4
8.9

9.1
8.4
9.1
8.9

11.5
12

11.5

13
12.5

13

7.4
8.2
7.4

Please ask our staff for our non-alcoholic menu

CHAIN OF FIRE
Light and Fresh with Fruity Zesty flavours, 

7.3 26.3

10 14CHAIN OF FIRE - SAUV BLANC 45

45


