

DRINKS

CHAMFAGNE				
	150ml	250ml	Bottle	
SPARKLING				PENF
AURELIA PROSECCO	10		45	SHIR South A
South Eastern Australia Delicious light bubbles of lemon and a creamy finish.	pear, zesty			structu
MIO CAPELLO PROSECCO	10		45	ROBE SERII
King Valley VIC Fruity pear and floral, with a refre clean finish.	shing acidit	y for a		Margare
PIPER-HEIDSECK CUVEE BRUT			90	great ap
Reims, France Delicious, fresh and elegant. Citrus, toasted bread.	white fruit	s and		PENF CABE South A
WHITE & ROSE				Australi
PIKORUA SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough NZ Classic Marlborough. Tropical not citrus zest.	10 es, hint of h	14 erbs and	45	BEE
GIESEN ESTATE	10	14	45	TAP
SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough NZ Crisp and refreshing, vibrant trop cut herbs, subtle sweetness and classic Marlboroug	ical fruits w h acidity.	ith freshly		Please s
ST AIME PINOT GRIS King Valley VIC Elegant, fresh blend of honeysuckl apple notes.	10 le, citrus an	14 d green	45	CASCA CARLT
MITOLO JESTER PINOT GRIGIO McLaren Vale SA Soft, lush and crisp. Pear, peach i	10 and lemon v	14 vith green	45	PURE COOPE VICTO
^{apple.} WICKS ESTATE RIESLING	10	14	45	HAHN
Adelaide Hills SA Bright lime fruit with slatey mine with lovely texture to finish			-5	COOPI CROW
QUILTY & GRANSDEN CHARDONNAY Orange, NSW Elegant and fresh. Lightly textured w peaches and vanilla.	9 vith flavours	12 5 of	40	STONE PRE
ROBERT OATLEY SIGNATURE	11	15	47	JIM BI
SERIES CHARDONNAY Margaret River WA A bright, mid-weight, white pea oaked wine. A premium chardonnay from the highes Chardonnay region.				VODKA CANAI SMIRN
MARQUIS DE PENNAUTIER ROSE Languedoc-Roussillon, France Deliciously thirst-qu white pear with a beautiful dry finish.	9 enching. Cit	12 rus and	42	JACK JAMES SUNTO
BROWN BROTHERS MOSCATO Wonderfully spritzy on the palate, this aromatic swi abundant flavours of sherbet and crunchy tropical f	10 eet white ha ruits	14 as	45	
				COC
RED				APER
	10	1/	45	Soda wa

POCKETWATCH PINOT NOIR Central Ranges, NSW. Bright red cherry and raspberry forest floor complexity and only the lightest touch of		14 de earthy	45
ROBERT OATLEY SIGNATURE SERIES PINOT NOIR Victoria Lovely varietal intensity in the wild strawbe savoury spectrum, vibrant and juicy, with gentle Frence			47
QUILTY & GRANSDEN SHIRAZ Central Ranges & orange, NSW Elegant and complex. texture with lifted plums and white pepper.	9 Velvety	12	42
MITOLO JESTER SHIRAZ 10 14 45 McLaren Vale, SA Medium bodied with soft tannins, fruits of red currant, red plum, blackberry and a savoury finish.			
HENTLEY FARM VILLAIN & VIXEN SHIRAZ	13	18	62

HENILEY FARM VILLAIN & VIXEN 13 10 SHIRAZ Barossa Valley, SA | Rich Barossa fruit with a soft and approachable texture, look for plum, mulberries, raspberries and an array of spices.

S		OBEF	RT OAT	LEY	
		150ml	250ml	Bottl	e
NFOLDS KH 76 IRAZ CABERNET th Australia Full-flavouredstyle v icture, and balanced oak	vith exc	12 ellent fruit	16 ., well-round	52 ed	2
BERT OATLEY SIGNAT RIES CABERNET SAUV	IGNO		15	4	7
garet River, WA A full-flavoured ; at appeal: black berries and fine ta		y structur	eu Cabernet	01	
NFOLD MAX'S BERNET SAUVIGNON				68	В
th Australia Ripe plum, blueberry tralian shiraz.	and sw	eet spice -	- undeniably	South	
EER CIDER PR	EMI	Х			
NPBEER ise see bar as our Tap Beers may c	hange s	easonally			
CAL	•	IMP	DRTED		
SCADE PREMIUM LIGHT	8.0	HEINE		10.2	
RLTON DRY	9.8	CORO	NA	10.2	
RE BLONDE	9.8	PERON	N	10.2	
OPERS PALE ALE	9.8	ASAHI		10.2	
TORIA BITTER	9.8	GUINN	IESS	12.4	
HN SUPER DRY GF	9.8				
OPERS SPARKLING ALE	10.1 10.3				
DWN LAGER DNE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE	10.5				
REMIX		CIDE	R		
I BEAM WHITE & COLA	13.6		IGBOW CI	ASSIC	9.2
DKA CRUISE VARIETIES	13.6		IGBOW D		9.2
	176				٩2

CANADIAN CLUB & DRY13.6STRONGBOW SWEETSMIRNOFF ICE14.6REKORDELIGJACK DANIEL'S & COLA14.6JAMESON & COLA14.6SUNTORY-196 VARIETIES14.6

9.2

13.5

COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ Soda water, Prosecco, Aperol	16
FRUIT TINGLE	18
Lemonade, Blue Curacao, Vodka and dash raspberry syrup	
SUMMER DREAM	18
Apple juice, peach schnapps. vodka and raspberry syrup	
ESPRESSO MARTINI	19
Espresso coffee, Kahluha and vodka	
PINA COLADA	19
Pineapple juice, coconut milk and white rum	
MOJITO	20
Soda water, lime juice, white rum, sugar syrup and mint leaves	5
MARGARITA	20
Triple sec, tequila and lime juice	

MAISON FONDÉE EN 1785
PIPER-HEIDSIECK
CHAMPAGNE

SHIRAZ

Barossa Valley, SA | Rich Barossa fruit with a soft and approachable texture, look for plum, mulberries, raspberries and an array of spices.

C H A M P A G N E			
	150ml	250ml	Bottle
SPARKLING			
CHAIN OF FIRE	7.3		26.3
Light and Fresh with Fruity Zesty flavours,			
MIO CAPELLO PROSECCO	10		45
King Valley VIC Fruity pear and floral, with a refr clean finish.	reshing acidit	y for a	
WHITE & ROSE			
CHAIN OF FIRE - SAUV BLANC	10	14	45
GIESEN ESTATE	10	14	45
SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough NZ Crisp and refreshing, vibrant trop	pical fruits wi	th freshlv	
cut herbs, subtle sweetness and classic Marlborou		,	
			45
MITOLO JESTER PINOT GRIGIO	10	14	45
McLaren Vale SA Soft, lush and crisp. Pear, peach apple.	1 and lemon w	vith green	
	-	10	
QUILTY & GRANSDEN CHARDONNAY Orange, NSW Elegant and fresh. Lightly textured		12 of	40
peaches and vanilla.			
BROWN BROTHERS MOSCATO	10	14	45
Wonderfully spritzy on the palate, this aromatic sv abundant flavours of sherbet and crunchy tropical		S	
RED			
POCKETWATCH PINOT NOIR	10	14	45
Central Ranges, NSW. Bright red cherry and raspbe forest floor complexity and only the lightest touch		ntle earthy	
ROBERT OATLEY SIGNATURE SERIES		15	47
PINOT NOIR Victoria Lovely varietal intensity in the wild strav	wberry and ch	ierry, lightly	
savoury spectrum, vibrant and juicy, with gentle Fi			10
QUILTY & GRANSDEN SHIRAZ Central Ranges & orange, NSW Elegant and comp	9 lex. Velvety	12	42
texture with lifted plums and white pepper.	-	17	/ -
MITOLO JESTER SHIRAZ McLaren Vale, SA Medium bodied with soft tannir		14 d	45
currant, red plum, blackberry and a savoury finish.			C 2
HENTLEY FARM VILLAIN & VIXEN SHIRAZ	13	18	62

IKS		ROBE	RT OAT	LEY
		150ml	250ml	Bottle
PENFOLDS KH 76 SHIRAZ CABERNET South Australia Full-flavoure structure, and balanced oak	edstyle with e	12 xcellent fru	16 Iit, well-round	52 ded
ROBERT OATLEY SIO SERIES CABERNET Margaret River, WA A full-fla great appeal: black berries an	SAUVIGN	ON nely structi	15 ured Caberne	47 t of
PENFOLD MAX'S CABERNET SAUVIGI South Australia Ripe plum, b Australian shiraz.		sweet spice	2 - undeniably	68 / South
BEER CIDER	PREN	1IX		
TAP BEER Please see bar as our Tap Bee	rs may chang	e seasonall	у	
LOCAL CASCADE PREMIUM LIG CARLTON DRY PURE BLONDE COOPERS PALE ALE VICTORIA BITTER CARLTON DRAUGHT COOPERS SPARKLING A	8. 8. 8. 8.	6 HEIN 4 COR(4 ASAH 6 GUIN 4 4		9.1 8.4 9.1 8.9
PREMIX JIM BEAM WHITE & COL VODKA CRUISE VARIETI CANADIAN CLUB & DRY SMIRNOFF ICE JACK DANIEL'S & COLA SUNTORY-196 VARIETIE	ES 1. 11. 12. 1	2 DEEI 5 MER 5 3	NGBOW	7.4 8.2 7.4
COCKTAILS APEROL SPRITZ			16	
Soda water, Prosecco, Aperol FRUIT TINGLE			18	
Lemonade, Blue Curacao, Vodl SUMMER DREAM	ka and dash r	aspberry sy	rup 18	
Apple juice, peach schnapps. ESPRESSO MARTINI Espresso coffee, Kahluha and		pberry syrı	^{ıp} 19	
PINA COLADA Pineapple juice, coconut milk		n	19	
MOJITO			20	
Soda water, lime juice, white r MARGARITA Trials are travila and lime ini		up and mir	it leaves 20	

Triple sec, tequila and lime juice